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State Coordinators 
 

 
Margaret Baltz 
Program Specialist 
Arkansas Division of Higher Education 
423 Main Street, Suite 400 
Little Rock, AR 72201 
P: 501-682-3177 
E: Margaret.Baltz@adhe.edu 
 
Juliet Murawski 
Financial Aid and Scholarship Administrator 
Delaware Department of Education 
Delaware Higher Education Office 
The Townsend Building 
401 Federal Street, Suite 2 
Dover, DE 19901-3639 
P: 302-735-4120 
E: dheo@doe.k12.de.us 
 
Barbara Brown 
Assistant Vice Chancellor for Transitional and 
General Education 
Board of Regents of the University  
System of Georgia 
270 Washington Street SW, Room 8121 
Atlanta, Georgia 30334 
P: 404-962-303097 
E: Barbara.brown@usg.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Roxanne Lewis 
Student Aid Branch Manager 
Kentucky Higher Education Assistance 
Authority 
P.O. Box 798 
Frankfort, KY 40602-0798 
P: 502-696-7394 
E: rlewis@kheaa.com 
 
Shannon Harris 
Scholarship and Grant Division 
Louisiana Office of Student Financial 
Services 
P O Box 91202 
Baton Rouge, LA 70821 
P: 225-219-2732 
E: shannon.harris@la.gov 
 
Jennifer Rogers 
Director of Student Financial Aid 
Mississippi Institutions of Higher Learning 
3825 Ridgewood Road 
Jackson, MS 39211 
P: 601-432-6664 
E: jrogers@mississippi.edu 
RCP Certifications: Shirley Mitchell 
Assistant Director of Operations 
P: 601-432-6126 
E: smitchell@mississippi.edu 
 
Kenita Pitts-Howard 
SREB Contract Program Coordinator 
South Carolina Commission on Higher 
Education 
1122 Lady Street, Suite 300 
Columbia, SC 29201 
P: 803-856-0037 
E: kpitts@che.sc.gov  
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Institutional Coordinators 

 
 
Calvin M. Johnson  
Dean and Professor 
Auburn University 
College of Veterinary Medicine 
104 Greene Hall 
Auburn University, AL 36849-5517 
P: 334-844-3694  
E: johncal@auburn.edu 
Additional RCP Contact: Dan Givens 
E: givenmd@auburn.edu 
 
Anissa Strickland 
Associate Director 
Student Financial Aid 
Kent State University 
College of Podiatric Medicine 
800 E Summit Street, Room 103 
Schwartz Center 
P.O. Box 5190 
Kent, Ohio 44242 
P: 330-672-0517 
E: agee@kent.edu 
RCP Additional Contact: Rhonda Sublet (Invoices) 
E: rsublet@kent.edu 
 
Toby Cheramie 
Assistant Dean of Admissions, Student Services,  
and Alumni 
Louisiana State University Health Sciences 
Center  
School of Dentistry  
1100 Florida Ave, Box 228, Room 2201 
New Orleans, LA 70119 
P: 504-941-8124 
E: tchera@lsuhsc.edu 
 
Ernest Tanoos 
Assistant Dean for Finance and Administration 
Louisiana State University 
School of Veterinary Medicine 
1213 Veterinary Medicine Building 
Skip Bertman Drive 
Baton Rouge, LA 70803-8410 
P: 225-578-9819 
E: etanoos@lsu.edu 
 
 
 

Rochelle Tisdale 
Student Financial Manager 
Meharry Medical College 
Schools of Medicine and Dentistry 
1005 Dr. D. B. Todd, Jr. Blvd 
Nashville, TN 37208 
P: 615-327-6859 
E: rtisdale@mmc.edu 
 
Jenny Burns  
Academic Affairs Manager 
Mississippi State University 
College of Veterinary Medicine 
P.O. Box 6100 
Mississippi State, MS 39762 
P: 601-432-6126 
E: Jenny.burns@msstate.edu 
 
Doug Penisten 
Dean, Optometry 
Northeastern State University  
Oklahoma College of Optometry 
1001 North Grand Ave. 
Tahlequah, OK 74464-7017 
P: 918-444-4000 
E: penisten@nsuok.edu 
RCP Additional Contact: Sandy Medearis (Invoices) 
P: 918-444-4036 
E: medearis@nsuok.edu 
 
Robin K. Wilson 
Director, Admissions & Student Academic Services 
Oklahoma State University 
Center for Veterinary Health Sciences 
112A McElroy Hall 
Stillwater, OK 74078 
P: 405-744-6653 
E: robin.wilson@okstate.edu 
 
Maryann DeCaire 
Associate Vice President, Student Financial Services 
Rosalind Franklin University of Medicine & 
Science 
Dr. William M. Scholl College of Podiatric Medicine 
3333 Green Bay Road 
North Chicago, IL 60064 
P: 847-578-3000 
E: maryann.decaire@rosalindfranklin.edu 
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Connie Wright 
Program Manager, Student Affairs 
University of Alabama at Birmingham 
School of Optometry 
1716 University Blvd, HPB124 
Birmingham, AL 35294 
P: 205-975-0739 
E: csewell@uab.edu 
 
Lisa Nolan 
Dean, College of Veterinary Medicine 
University of Georgia 
College of Veterinary Medicine 
501 D W Brooks Drive 
Athens, GA 30602 
P: 706-542-3461 
E: lisa.nolan@uga.edu 
Additional RCP Contact: Vicki Eshelman 
E: vlt@uga.edu 
 
Kimberly Lambreghts 
Associate Dean for Professional Studies 
University of Houston 
College of Optometry 
4901 Calhoun 
Houston, TX 77204-2020 
P: 713-743-1975 
E: klambreg@Central.UH.EDU 
RCP Additional Contact: LaSaundra Cotright 
E: lcotright@uh.edu 
 
J.S. Covington, III 
Associate Dean of Admission and Student Affairs 
University of Tennessee Health Science Center 
College of Dentistry 
875 Union Ave. 
Memphis, TN 38163 
P: 901-448-6200 
E: scovington@uthsc.edu  
RCP Additional Contact: Emily LaRue 
E: elarue1@uthsc.edu 
 
Deborah Williams 
Accounting Specialist III 
University of Tennessee Health Science Center 
Hyman Administration Building 
62 S. Dunlap Street 
Memphis, TN 38163 
P: 901-448-5552 
E: dwilli80@uthsc.edu 
 

 
Michael Robertson 
Director of Admissions & Enrollment Services 
Southern College of Optometry 
1245 Madison Avenue 
Memphis, TN 38104 
P: 901-722-3224 
E: mike.robertson@sco.edu 
 
Christa Mangum 
Contract Specialist II 
The Texas A&M Health Science Center 
School of Dentistry 
3302 Gaston Avenue 
Dallas, TX 75246 
P: 214-828-8222  
E: mangrumc@tamu.edu 
 
LeeAnn Pickett (RCP Invoicing) 
Financial Management Supervisor 
Texas A&M University 
6001 TAMU College Station, TX 77843-6001 
P: 979-862-5703  
E: lip2005@exchange.tamu.edu 
 
Ruby Perry  
Dean 
College of Veterinary Medicine 
Tuskegee University 
Patterson Hall, A20 
Tuskegee, AL 36088 
P: 334-727-8764 
E: rperry@tuskegee.edu 
RCP Additional Contact: Angela Smith-Bascomb 
E: asmithbascomb@tuskegee.edu 
 
James Perry  
Director 
Office of Veterinary Admissions and Recruitment 
Tuskegee University 
Patterson Hall, A20 
Tuskegee, AL 36088 
P: 334-727-8456 
E: jperry@tuskegee.edu 


